AMENDED ATTACHMENT 2

HAWKEYE INTERCONNECT COMPANY Application for Streamlined Global Resale Authority

RESPONSES TO QUESTIONS 14 AND 15

Response to Question 14: Ownership

Hawkeye Telephone Company owns 100% of Hawkeye Interconnect Company. Hawkeye Telephone Company is based in the USA and is located at: 115 West Main St, PO Box 250, Hawkeye, IA 52147.

Hawkeye Telephone Company is a privately-owned company. The total number of stock shares issued is 251. No one individual or company can own more than 5 shares of Hawkeye Telephone Company. Ownership is below the 10% threshold.

Response to Question 15: Authorization and Facilities Sought

The Applicant has not previously received international authority under Section 214 of the Act.